
Thursday, January 16 
6-7 pm MiT Information Workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library 
 

Tuesday, January 21 
2-3:30 pm MiT Information Workshop, Room 205 Tacoma campus 
 

Wednesday, January 22 
3-5 pm MiT Information Workshop, Seminar 2 E3123, Olympia campus 
 
Wednesday, February 5 
3-5 pm MiT Information Workshop, Seminar 2 E3123, Olympia campus 
 
Thursday, February 6  
6-7 pm MiT Information Workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library  
 
Tuesday, February 11 
6-7 pm Teaching Career Pathways Workshop, Career Development 
Resource Library, Olympia campus 
 
Monday, February 24 
3-5 pm  MiT Information Workshop, Seminar 2 E3123, Olympia campus 
 
Tuesday, March 4 
2-6 pm  Advising appointments available Room 114, Tacoma campus  with 
MiT advisor Maggie Foran, call 360.867.6559 or email 
foranm@evergreen.edu to reserve a half hour time 
 
Wednesday, March 5 
4-6 pm  Academic Fair, CRC Olympia Campus, MiT advisor available to 
answer questions 
 
Monday, March 10 
3-5 pm  MiT Information Workshop, Seminar 2 E3123, Olympia campus 
 
Thursday, March 13 
6-7 pm MiT Information Workshop, Olympia Timberland Regional Library  
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MiT advisor Maggie Foran is also available to answer emails or for 

individual appointments. Please email her at foranm@evergreen.edu 
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